

Sessions Case – 101 /2025

Order No-02
dated 05.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused i.d. W/A.

Accused Subrata Bhebli is absent without steps. Let

W/A be issued against the accused Subrata Bhebli .

Fix **20.01.2026** for **ER of W/A**.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah