

**Sessions Case – 101 /2025**

**Order No-03**  
**dated 20.01.2026**

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

A prayer for time to excute the W/A. has been filed .

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **11.03.2026** for **ER of W/A.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Sealdah